C
O
M
F
O
R
T
FOTO 1

HP
Po
we
r/H
P
Pu
iss
an
ce
/H
P
Descrizione Codice / Code / Code
Description
Description N. pezzi / N. of pieces / N. des pièces
Dimensioni gomme piene / Solid tyres sizes / Dimensions pneus pleins 8”-12” 8”-15” 8”-20” 8”-24”
Gabbie per spinta e sfilamento / Cages to push and withdraw / Cages pour poussée et glissage 109100A 109100B 109100C 109100D
4 5 6 7
Gabbia per  sfilamento / Cage to withdraw / Cage pour glissage 109101A 109101B 109101C 109101D
2 3 4 5
Coni per introduzione / Cones for introduction / Cones pour introduction 109102A 109102B 109102C 109102D
4 5 6 7
Kit di gomme per sfilamento / Kit of rubbers for withdrawal / Jeu de caoutchoucs pour glissage 109104A 109104B 109104C 109104D
4 5 6 7
Cilindri per introduzione zeppa / Cylinders for shim introduction / Cylindres introduction cale 109106A 109106B 109106C 109106D
4 5 5 7
Croce universale per spinta / Universal cross for push / Croix universelle pour poussée 109108A 109108B
1 2
Riduzione per sfilamento cerchi da 10”/ Reduction to withdraw 10”rims / Reduction pour glissage jantes 10” 109112
1
Piastre per spinta / Plates for push / Plaques pour poussée 109116A 109116B 109116C 109116D
4 5 6 7
Piastre per spessore / Plates for shim / Plaques pour épaisseur 109118A 109118B 109118C 109118D
4 5 6 7
Piastre per ruote scomponibili / Plates for decomposable wheels / Plaques pour roues décomposables 109120
4
Prolunghe per pistone / Extensions for piston / Rallonges pour piston 109126
2
Scalpelli temperati / Hardened chisels / Ciseaux trempés 109128
2
Leva speciale / Special lever / Levier spécial 109130
1
Kit completo / Complete kit / Jeu complet 109200A 109200B 109200C 109200D
1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set
Kit completo con cushion / Complete kit with cushion / Jeu complet avec cushion 109201A 109201B 109201C 109201D
1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set
Piastre per sostituzione cushion / Plates to replace cushion / Plaques pour remplacement cushion 109222
5
Supporti per sostituzione cushion / Supports to replace cushion / Supports pour remplacement cushion 109224